Concert hall in Mozarthaus Vienna
Admission/ foyer on the 2nd basement floor
Concert hall on the 3rd basement floor
barrier-free

Core time:
Piano tuning:

Concert event
up to max. 3 hours:

Concert event for students
up to max. 3 hours:

Individual event
up to max. 3 hours:

Workshop/ press conference/ book presentation
max. 3 hours:

each additional hour until 22:00:
each additional hour from 22:00:

Mozarthaus Vienna Art & Cultural Events
max. 3 hours U2, 1st to 3rd floor
1 supervisor

Catering
Eva Burian
office@cateringkultur.at

Contact Mozarthaus Vienna
office@mozarthausvienna.at
+43 15121791

MOZART
HAUS vienna

8:00 am to 10:00 pm
€ 50,-

€ 850,-

€590,-

€ 1.800,-

€1.250, -

€ 190,-
€ 280,-

per floor € 1.500, -
per hour: € 40,-

all prices excl. 20% VAT.
The tenant bears the full cost of the
rental fee.
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