

Concert hall in Mozarthaus Vienna Admission/ foyer on the 2nd basement floor Concert hall on the 3rd basement floor barrier-free

Core time: Piano tuning:	8:00 am to 10:00 pm € 50,-
Concert event up to max. 3 hours:	€ 850,-
Concert event for students up to max. 3 hours:	€ 590,-
Individual event up to max. 3 hours:	€ 1.800,-
Workshop/ press conference/ book presentation max. 3 hours:	€ 1.250, -
each additional hour until 22:00: each additional hour from 22:00:	€ 190,- € 280,-
Mozarthaus Vienna Art & Cultural Events max. 3 hours U2, 1st to 3rd floor 1 supervisor	per floor € 1.500, - per hour: € 40,-

all prices excl. 20% VAT. The tenant bears the full cost of the rental fee.

Catering Eva Burian <u>office@cateringkultur.at</u>

Contact Mozarthaus Vienna office@mozarthausvienna.at

+43 1 512 17 91